
On-time Performance
Wolverine

September 2022

Train
351

TIMES
LATE:  110   

Station

PNT

TRM

ROY

DET

DER

ARB

JXN

ALI

BTL

KAL

CHI




# Late

3

2

2

3

5

7

23

22

21

16

6




Train
352

TIMES
LATE:  116   

Station

CHI

NBU

NLS

KAL

BTL

JXN

ARB

DER

DET

ROY

TRM

PNT




# Late

2

11

12

15

10

12

15

8

8

8

8

7







Note: Trains 350 & 355 were temporarily suspended in
September so their data is not included.



Train
354

TIMES
LATE:  91    

Station

CHI

NBU

NLS

KAL

BTL

ALI

JXN

ARB

DER

DET

ROY

TRM

PNT




# Late

0

9

9

11

9

10

11

11

8

4

3

3

3










Train
353

TIMES
LATE: 120   

Station

PNT

TRM

ROY

DET

DER

ARB

JXN

BTL

KAL

NLS

NBU

HMI

CHI




# Late

1

1

1

3

7

8

24

15

15

15

15

14

1






Blue Water
September 2022

Train
364

TIMES
LATE:  131

Station

CHI

NBU

NLS

DOA

KAL

BTL

LNS

DRD

FLN

LPE

PTH







# Late

0

17

17

17

18

20

14

12

9

7

0










Train
365

TIMES
LATE:  33   

Station

PNT

LPE

FLN

DRD

LNS

BTL

KAL

DOA

NLS

NBU

CHI




# Late

0

3

4

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

6












Pere Marquette
September 2022

Train
370

TIMES
LATE:  33

Station

CHI

SJM

BAM

HOM

GRR







# Late

0

6

7

14

6










Train
371

TIMES
LATE:  19   

Station

GRR

HOM

BAM

SJM

CHI




# Late

0

1

3

4

11














